800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2024 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
•	 Ceiling or surface mount, designed to install
	 with most 4" junction boxes
•	 Suitable for use in clothes closets when

ITEM SPECIFICATIONS | ORDER INFO
ENERGY SAVINGS Based on 12 hours/day and $0.11/kWh
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: SDL4/8W/WH/D/CTS
PRODUCT SIZE WATTAGE COLOR DIMMABLE CCT
SDL = SURFACE MOUNT
 DISK LIGHT
4 = 4"
6 = 6"
8W = 8 WATTS
11W = 11 WATTS
15W = 15 WATTS
WH = WHITE
BZ = BRONZE
BN = BRUSHED NICKEL
D=DIMMABLE CTS = COLOR TEMPERATURE SELECTABLE
800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2024 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
NOTES
Dimming- This unit is designed to be compatible with most leading-edge type incandescent or LED style dimmers. (Dimming range 100% - 5%).
Fixture performance may vary depending on dimmer manufacturer and circuit loading. Contact your local Southwire representative for a list of compatible dimmers.
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
FIVE (5) YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY: SOUTHWIRE COMPANY, LLC: For details visit: https://southwire.com/resources/warranties. This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this
device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Replacement wattage shown depends on application and fixture.
DIMENSIONS | WEIGHT
BA
BA
POLAR PLOTS
4" 8W 6" 11W 6" 15W
MODEL # A (IN) B (IN) WEIGHT
(LBS.)
SDL4/8W/xx/D/CTS 5.43 1.77 0.30